
Café Muse features poetry by Hailey Leithauser and Chad Davidson
Mon., Nov. 4, at 7 p.m.

COMMUNITY CENTER UPCOMING EVENTS
Sponsored by 

the Friendship Heights Village Council

Art Exhibit: Paintings by Doris Haskel and Students—Exhibit runs from Nov. 4 through 30
Art Reception Sun., Nov. 10, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Suburban Health Lecture: Fine-tune Your Hearing presented by Jillian Blinkoff
Wed., Nov. 13, at 1 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon., Nov. 25, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Movie—Stories We Tell—Thurs., Nov. 7, at 7 p.m.

Allan Stypeck will return to the Center to appraise books, printed materials, etc. 
(Please call the Center to sign up and tell us how many items you will bring.)

Wed., Nov. 20, from 2 to 4 p.m.

Council Monthly Meeting—Tues., Nov. 12, at 7:30 p.m.

Veterans Day Tea & Talk: Musical program titled Kiss Me Once Then Say Goodbye—
World War II and The Home Front, with Anna Hudson—Fri., Nov. 8, at 1 p.m.

Tea and Talk—Dr. Judy Scott Feldman will speak on "The National Mall: 
The Story Behind the Controversies"—Fri., Nov. 15, at 2 p.m.

----------------UPCOMING EVENTS----------------

The Village Book Club—Tues., Nov., 19, at 11 a.m. (meets monthly)
Book selection, A Thousand Splendid Suns by Khaled Hosseini

Veterans Day Holiday: Center Open—Mon., Nov. 11 from 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Shuttle Bus will run on a weekend schedule.

Meditation guru Tara Brach will discuss her book, True Refuge: Finding Peace 
& Freedom in Your Own Awakened Heart—Thurs., Nov. 14, at 7:30 p.m.

Tea & Talk—Rob Bamberger will speak on Louis Armstrong—Wed., Dec. 4, at 2 p.m.

Food donations accepted at the Village Center during Nov. and most of Dec.
(Please no glass containers) Also, NEW UNWRAPPED TOYS will be collected.

'Holiday Affair' featuring handcrafted items—Fri. Nov., 8, from 5:30 to 8 p.m., 
and Sat., Nov. 9, from 10 a.m. to 3 p.m.

Vision Support Group: Meet Mary Lou Fisher: Accessible Arts Advocate
Thurs., Nov. 21, at 12:30 p.m.  Registration required.

The Boom Box: Meet Rosa Maymi of AARP's Financial Security Team who 
will discuss "encore" entrepreneurs—Thurs., Nov. 21, at 7 p.m. social hour; 7:30 program

Registration required.

Holiday Lunch & Show: Festive lunch from Alfio's and special holiday show 
by Maureen Ribble of the National Theatre Community Vaudeville

Wed., Dec. 18, (lunch at 12 p.m., show at 1 p.m. (Registration required)

Thanksgiving Day—Thurs., Nov. 28: Center Closed—No shuttle bus service
Center Open— Fri., Nov. 29, 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.—Bus on regular weekday schedule


